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Continued on next page.

Name: Date: Class:

Chapter 13: Mexico 
Section 1:  The Geography of Mexico

Section 1: Physical and Human Geography
Directions: Complete the blank boxes in the chart with facts and details from the text. 

The Geography of Mexico

Physical 
Geography

of 
Mexico

Location and Size of 
Mexico

Climate of Mexico

Landforms

Bodies of Water / 
Rivers

Natural Resources

Human 
Geography

of
Mexico

Distribution of People

Environmental Issues 
of Mexico

Día de Los Muertos

Directions: Write a complete paragraph summarizing the physical geography of Mexico. 



 Chapter 13: Mexico 143

©
 2

01
7 

C
la

irm
on

t P
re

ss
, I

nc
. D

O
 N

O
T 

D
U

P
LI

C
AT

E
 1

-8
00

-8
74

-8
63

8
Directions: Write three paragraphs that explain each of the given prompts. 

 • Explain the geographical location of Mexico and the economic advantages of location.
 •  Explain the causes and effects of human environmental issues of air pollution (smog) in 

Mexico City.
 • Discuss the population distribution of Mexico and why people live where they do.
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